
 

CLASS BOOKINGS 
 

Nia with Kim 083 657 3377 
 

Yoga with Susan 083 306 3852 
 

Aikido with Matthew 079 258 4384 

MARCH 2024 

 
Sign up for OUR DEBIT ORDER 

R1,000 per month 

PLEASE NOTE NEW PRICES! 
Drop-in Nia: R150 

Monthly Nia: R1,200 
Drop-in Yoga: R130 

Drop-in Aikido: R150 
Drop-in Moving to Heal: chat to Kim 

Kim: 083 657 3377 
Susan: 011 325 5345 
Studio: 068 581 9495 

kim@niagp.co.za 
info@niagp.co.za 
www.niagp.co.za 

FB: niastudiokairos 
Insta: studiokairosjhb 

Blue Belt, the second level of Nia education, explores how to create healthy relationships through body-centred communication. This intensive introduces the next set of 13 Nia principles, which focus on the four realms 
of body, mind, emotions, and spirit. If you've done your White Belt there are still places for you on this transformational training. Contact Kim for more information and to register. 

Ann will be teaching extra classes (part of the Blue Belt), and everyone is welcome! These classes will cost R150 per person. 

Join us for a special Nia class outdoors in the park on Sunday 17 March from 09:30 to 10:30 with Studio Kairos teachers. This is our for Human Rights Day class to create extra special goodwill and peaceful vibes in Jozi. 

Monday 26 February Tuesday 27 February Wednesday 28 February Thursday 29 February Friday 1 March Saturday 2 March Sunday 3 March 

08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Nia with Susan 08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 08h00 Nia with Susan BLUE BELT TRAINING WITH ANN CHRISTIANSEN 

    09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Isa) 09h00 Nia with Tonia and Claudia 09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Avril) 07h30 Aikido with Sensei Darko 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 

      17h30 Nia with Angel   09h00 Hatha Yoga with Susan 09h30 Nia with Ann 

16h45 Hatha Yoga with Susan 18h00 Nia with Avril   18h30 Nia Moving to Heal with Jule (Zoom) 16h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 10h30 Nia with Susan 13h30 Nia with Ann (R150 pp) 

18h00 Nia with Isa 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 17h30 Nia with Aurora 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 17h30 ANN WELCOME CLASS 18h00 Nia with Ann (R150 pp)   

Monday 4 March Tuesday 5 March Wednesday 6 March Thursday 7 March Friday 8 March Saturday 9 March Sunday 10 March 

BLUE BELT TRAINING WITH ANN CHRISTIANSEN. CLASSES ARE OPEN TO EVERYONE! 08h00 Nia with Susan and Ann 07h30 Aikido with Sensei Darko 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 

08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Nia with Susan 08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Avril) 09h00 Hatha Yoga with Susan 09h30 Nia with Aurora 

09h15 Nia with Ann (R150 pp) 09h15 Nia floorplay with Ann (R150 pp) 09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Isa) 09h00 Nia with Ann   10h30 Nia with Tonia   

13h30 Nia with Ann (R150 pp) 13h30 Nia with Ann (R150 pp) 13h30 Nia with Ann (R150 pp) 17h30 Nia with Angel       

 NO YOGA 18h00 Nia with Avril   18h30 Nia Moving to Heal with Jule (Zoom)       

18h00 Nia with Angel 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 17h30 Nia with Ann 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 16h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia     

Monday 11 March Tuesday 12 March Wednesday 13 March Thursday 14 March Friday 15 March Saturday 16 March Sunday 17 March 

08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Nia with Susan 08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 08h00 Nia with Susan 07h30 Aikido with Sensei Darko 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 

    09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Isa) 09h00 Nia with Susan and Claudia 09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Susan) 09h00 Hatha Yoga with Susan 09h30 Nia with Susan and others 

      17h30 Nia with Angel   10h30 Nia with Susan HUMAN RIGHTS DAY CLASSES! 
 

THESE CLASSES WILL BE IN THE 
PARK NEXT TO THE STUDIO 

16h45 Hatha Yoga with Susan 18h00 Nia with Avril   18h30 Nia Moving to Heal with Jule (Zoom)     

18h00 Nia with Avril 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 17h30 Nia with Avril 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 16h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia   

Monday 18 March Tuesday 19 March Wednesday 20 March Thursday 21 March Friday 22 March Saturday 23 March Sunday 24 March 

08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Nia with Susan 08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 08h00 Nia with Susan 07h30 Aikido with Sensei Darko 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 

    09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Isa) 09h00 Human Rights Day Nia class 09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Susan) 09h00 Hatha Yoga with Susan 09h30 Nia with Aurora 

      17h30 Nia with Angel   10h30 Nia with Susan   

16h45 Hatha Yoga with Susan 18h00 Nia with Angel   18h30 Nia Moving to Heal with Jule (Zoom)       

18h00 Nia with Isa 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 17h30 Nia with Aurora  NO AIKIDO 16h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia     

Monday 25 March Tuesday 26 March Wednesday 27 March Thursday 28 March Friday 29 March Saturday 30 March  Sunday 31 March  

08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Nia with Susan 08h00 Nia with Anni 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 
 

STUDIO CLOSED TODAY 

07h30 Aikido with Sensei Darko 08h00 Ashtanga Yoga with Claudia 

    09h15 Nia Moving to Heal (Isa) 09h00 Nia with Tonia and Claudia 09h00 Hatha Yoga with Susan 09h30 Nia with Aurora 

      17h30 Nia with Angel 10h30 Nia with Susan   

16h45 Hatha Yoga with Susan 18h00 Nia with Angel   18h30 Nia Moving to Heal with Jule (Zoom)     

18h00 Nia with Angel 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko 17h30 Nia with Aurora 19h00 Aikido with Sensei Darko     
 

mailto:info@niagp.co.za
http://www.niagp.co.za/
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